AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT					1. CONTRACT ID CODE J		PAGE 1 OF 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. P00008		3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Blk. 16C	4. REQUISITION/PUF See Block 14	JRCHASE REQ. NO.		5. PROJEC	T NO. (If applicable)
6. ISSUED B	Y CODE	SPE3S1	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If a	TERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE SPE3S1			
700 ROBBINS	E SUPPLY CHAIN	DLA TROOP SUPPORT SUBSISTENCE SUPPLY CHAIN 700 ROBBINS AVENUE PHILADELPHIA PA 19111-5096					
Initiator: Russ PSPTRCB Te	ell Manuel I: 215-737-0486 FAX: 215-737-2988 Email: Russell.J.	Manuel@dla.mil	USA				
8. NAME AND	DADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street,		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
	IORTH AMERICA, INC. ORNICK COMPANY			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
BLUE ASH OH 45242-2808 USA				x	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. SPE3S1-21-D-Z133		
					10B. DATED (SE		
CODE 9Y16	62 FAC			2021 SEP 13		13	
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO A	MENDMENTS OF SO	DLICI	TATIONS		
The above	e numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in	Item 14. The hour and date spec	cified for receipt of Offers		is extended,	is no	ot extended.
	knowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the	ne hour and date specified in t	he solicitation or as amende	ed, by o	one of the following	methods:	
	ng Items 8 and 15, and returning	·	; (b) By acknowledging rece	•		.,	
PLACE DESIG amendment yo	ate letter or telegram which includes a reference NATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC u desire to change an offer already submitted, s ad is received prior to the opening hour and date	OR TO THE HOUR AND DATE uch change may be made by te	SPECIFIED MAY RESULT	IN RE.	ECTION OF YOUF	R OFFER. If by v	rirtue of this
12. ACCOUN	NTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requi	red)					
		APPLIES ONLY TO MO S THE CONTRACT/OF					
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PUR IN ITEM 10A.	SUANT TO: (Specify authority	/) THE CHANGES SET FC	RTH II	ITEM 14 ARE M	ADE IN THE CO	ONTRACT ORDER NO.
X	FAR 52.243-1						
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103 (b).						
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS	S ENTERED INTO PURSUAN	IT TO AUTHORITY OF:				
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and	authority)					
E. IMPORT	ANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this	document and return		copi	es to the iss	uing office.
14. DESCRIPT	TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Org	anized by UCF section headir	ngs, including solicitation/co	ontract	subject matter whe	ere feasible.)	
	ation of the st						
See Cor	ntinuation Sheet						
	vided herein, all terms and conditions of the do	cument referenced in Item 9A					
15A NAME AN	ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE C	7 UU	TRACTING UPPI	CER (Type or p	1111)
			Russell Manuel				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIG			16B. UNITED STATES C Russell Mani				

2025 FEB 05

I. The following applies to contract SPE3S1-21-D-Z133:

A. The following change is made to Solicitation SPE3S1-21-R-0001, SECTION D, D-6, A, 1, page 19 of 112:

Delete "No product shall be older than three months at time of shipments, except when a product at the manufacturer's plant is pending disposition instructions and/or action (request for waiver, deviation, rework, reinspection, etc.) and/or as authorized by the Contracting Officer."